
Salary Schedule #48
Salt Lake City School District
2022-23
Office Personnel

12 Months - 242 Days
Step A B C F H I J K M S

5 55,523 54,721 53,920 51,548 50,044 49,276 48,574 47,839 46,470 42,461
4 53,051 52,249 51,514 49,243 47,806 47,105 46,436 45,701 44,365 40,557
3 50,713 49,944 49,209 47,038 45,668 45,000 44,332 43,697 42,394 38,786
2 48,441 47,706 47,004 44,933 43,664 43,029 42,361 41,759 40,490 37,049
1 46,303 45,601 44,900 42,962 41,659 41,091 40,456 39,889 38,686 35,378

10 Months - 201 Days
Step A B C F H I J K M S

5 45,927 45,263 44,600 42,638 41,395 40,759 40,179 39,571 38,438 35,122
4 43,882 43,219 42,611 40,732 39,543 38,963 38,410 37,802 36,697 33,547
3 41,947 41,312 40,704 38,908 37,775 37,222 36,669 36,144 35,067 32,082
2 40,068 39,460 38,880 37,167 36,117 35,592 35,039 34,542 33,492 30,645
1 38,300 37,719 37,139 35,536 34,459 33,989 33,464 32,994 31,999 29,264

9 Months - 181 Days
Step A B C F H I J K M S

5 41,357 40,760 40,162 38,396 37,276 36,704 36,181 35,634 34,613 31,627
4 39,515 38,918 38,371 36,679 35,609 35,086 34,588 34,041 33,046 30,209
3 37,774 37,201 36,654 35,036 34,016 33,518 33,021 32,548 31,577 28,890
2 36,081 35,534 35,011 33,469 32,523 32,050 31,553 31,105 30,159 27,596
1 34,489 33,966 33,444 32,001 31,030 30,607 30,134 29,711 28,815 26,352

Employees working the 12 month, 242 contract will be granted vacation time according to District policy.
All schedules less than 12 months are not granted vacation time.

The steps on this salary schedule are not automatically given for each year in service.

The district will provide long term disability coverage and waiver of premium for health and accident
insurance while disabled.

This schedule includes medical, dental and life insurance.

Employees on this schedule who have completed 15 current and consec tive years as contract employees will
receive long ity pay at the start of their 16th contract year. The longevity pay shall be 2% of the base contract only.

This schedule participates in the Wellness Incentive Program.

Step increases on this schedule may be awarded annually depending on available funding and Board approval.


